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50% OFF





 
              MetalLions ACM750603F-801T20
            
 Manufacturer
 
                  MetalLions
                

 Package
 SMD,7.6x6x3.2mm

 Description
 
                800Ω@100MHz 35mΩ 2 SMD,7.6x6x3.2mm  Common Mode Filters ROHS
              



 
              Pricing (USD)
            
 Sales Unit: Piece 
                  Full Reel:
                  1200
                
 	Qty.	Unit Price	Ext. Price
	
                      1+
                    	
                        $ 0.4519
                       
                        $0.9037
                      	$ 0.45
	
                      10+
                    	
                        $ 0.3731
                       
                        $0.7462
                      	$ 3.73
	
                      30+
                    	
                        $ 0.3341
                       
                        $0.6682
                      	$ 10.02
	
                      100+
                    	
                        $ 0.2952
                       
                        $0.5903
                      	$ 29.52
	
                      500+
                    	
                        $ 0.2610
                       
                        $0.5219
                      	$ 130.50
	
                      1200+
                    	
                        $ 0.2490
                       
                        $0.498
                      	$ 298.80



 
              In Stock: 1006
            
  Stock Notification 

 Minimum : 1 Multiples : 1
 









 
      Add to Cart
     
      Save to Project
    
  Packaging:   

 Unit Price $ 0
 Ext. Price  $ 0
 
 
 


 
              Quote for This Item
            

 

 


 





  